Team, Team, Handicapped

Southwest Florida USBC
Final Prize Listing
SWFUSBC 2019 Open Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry Score
1 9pin 11 2,917
2 M 4 17 2,903
3 Hurt Feelings 14 2,892
4 Got no Clue 10 2,878
5 Couples Therapy 6 2,863
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,250.00
Team, Team, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score
1 Hurt Feelings 14 2,866
2 We Wants Spagetti 28 2,822
Total prizes awarded in this division: $570.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,820.00
Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score
1 Williams, Mark D / Horton, GinaR 7 1,656
2 Meade-Naile, Lynn/ Naile, Ronald T, SR 11 1,624
3 Medrano, Ashley M / Bryant, Bobby R 22 1,532
4 Kaune, Jacques A / Rakoski, Jon C 14 1,528
4 Polaski, Mark S, Jr / Polaski, Mark S, Sr 17 1,528
6 Desfosse, Jeffrey J/ Catropa, Joseph F 1 1,503
7 Rubelowski, Gary R / Nguyen, Eric H 23 1,490
8 Zallie, Pete S/ DeChiaro, Peter S, Sr 8 1,487
9 Martin, Louis S/ Covington, David E 20 1,475
Total prizes awarded in this division:
Doubles, Doubles, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score
1 Kaune, Jacques A / Rakoski, Jon C 14 1,528
2 Polaski, Mark S, Jr / Polaski, Mark S, Sr 17 1,499
3 Martin, Louis S/ Covington, David E 20 1,416
Total prizes awarded in this division: $513.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,763.00

Prize
$600.00
$300.00
$150.00
$125.00

$75.00

Prize
$375.00
$195.00

Prize
$300.00
$175.00
$166.00
$135.00
$135.00
$108.00

$91.00
$77.00
$63.00

Prize
$260.00
$150.00
$103.00

Erom

Treasure Lanes

Pin Street of Fort Myers
Lehigh Lanes

Lehigh Lanes

Gator Lanes

From
Lehigh Lanes
Lehigh Lanes

From

Bowland Woodside
Treasure Lanes

Head Pinz of Cape Coral
Lehigh Lanes

Pin Street of Fort Myers
Treasure Lanes
Bowland Woodside
Bowland Beacon
Lehigh Lanes

Erom

Lehigh Lanes

Pin Street of Fort Myers
Lehigh Lanes

Final Prize Listing

Apr 09, 2019 02:05 PM

Page 1 of 3



Southwest Florida USBC
Final Prize Listing
SWFUSBC 2019 Open Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Naile, Ronald T 11 821 $275.00 Treasure Lanes
2 Bush, Dennis W 2 782 $150.00 Lehigh Lanes
3 Seymour, William S 1 779 $112.00 Treasure Lanes
4 Williams, Mark D 7 772 $99.00 Bowland Woodside
5 Medrano, Ashley M 22 766 $88.00 Head Pinz of Cape Coral
6 Meade-Naile, Lynn 11 760 $79.00 Treasure Lanes
7 Froscher, Jordan M 15 759 $63.67 Pin Street of Fort Myers
7 Ecker, Starr 22 759 $63.67 Head Pinz of Cape Coral
7 Madaras, Stephen H 22 759 $63.67 Head Pinz of Cape Cora
10 Polaski, Mark S 17 757 $51.00 Pin Street of Fort Myers
11 Benza, Michele 15 755 $45.00 Pin Street of Fort Myers
12 Gibson, Carl C 7 753 $40.00 Bowland Woodside
13 Polaski, Mark S 17 751 $36.00 Pin Street of Fort Myers
14 Cucchiaro, Tony F 26 739 $32.00 LehighLanes
15 Letobar, Daniel J 16 735 $27.00 Bowland Cape Coral
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,225.00

Singles, Singles, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From

1 Bush, Dennis W 2 772 $175.00 Lehigh Lanes
2 Seymour, William S 1 763 $125.00 Treasure Lanes
3 Polaski, Mark S 17 746 $96.00 Pin Street of Fort Myers
4 Polaski, Mark S 17 733 $76.00 Pin Street of Fort Myers
5 Calyore, Steve M 24 731 $50.00 Bowland Woodside
6 Froscher, Jordan M 15 727 $28.00 Pin Street of Fort Myers
7 Rakoski, Jon C 14 717 $20.50 Lehigh Lanes

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $570.50

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,795.50

All Events, All Events, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Williams, Mark D 7 2,367 $155.00 Bowland Woodside
2 Bush, Dennis W 2 2,344 $78.00 Lehigh Lanes
3 Polaski, Mark S 17 2,304 $40.00 Pin Street of Fort Myers
4 Topolyn, Wayne B 4 2,275 $30.00 Pin Street of Fort Myers
5 Polaski, Mark S 17 2,239 $24.00 Pin Street of Fort Myers
6 Rubelowski, Gary R 23 2,236 $23.00 Bowland Woodside
7 Seymour, William S 1 2,227 $22.00 Treasure Lanes
8 Horton, GinaR 7 2,215 $21.00 Bowland Woodside

Final Prize Listing Apr 09, 2019 02:05 PM Page 2 of 3



9 Zdlie, Pete S
10 Medrano, Ashley M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events, All Events, Scratch

Place Team name

Bush, DennisW
Polaski, Mark S
Polaski, Mark S
Seymour, William S
Hough, John J

ga b wN -

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Southwest Florida USBC
Final Prize Listing
SWFUSBC 2019 Open Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

8 2,214

22 2,200
$429.00

Entry Score

2 2,314

17 2,232

17 2,224

1 2,179

24 2,168
$325.00
$754.00
$6,132.50

$20.00
$16.00

Prize
$150.00
$75.00
$46.00
$32.00
$22.00

Bowland Beacon
Head Pinz of Cape Coral

From

Lehigh Lanes

Pin Street of Fort Myers
Pin Street of Fort Myers
Treasure Lanes
Bowland Woodside

Final Prize Listing

Apr 09, 2019 02:05 PM

Page 3 of 3



