## Southwest Florida USBC

#### **Final Prize Listing**

## SWFUSBC 2019 Open Championship Sorted By Event, Division

### Team, Team, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	9 pin	11	2,917	\$600.00	Treasure Lanes
2	M 4	17	2,903	\$300.00	Pin Street of Fort Myers
3	Hurt Feelings	14	2,892	\$150.00	Lehigh Lanes
4	Got no Clue	10	2,878	\$125.00	Lehigh Lanes
5	Couples Therapy	6	2,863	\$75.00	Gator Lanes

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,250.00

#### Team, Team, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u> <u>From</u>
1	Hurt Feelings	14	2,866	\$375.00 Lehigh Lanes
2	We Wants Spagetti	28	2,822	\$195.00 Lehigh Lanes

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$570.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,820.00

### **Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped**

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<b>From</b>
1	Williams, Mark D / Horton, Gina R	7	1,656	\$300.00	Bowland Woodside
2	Meade-Naile, Lynn / Naile, Ronald T, SR	11	1,624	\$175.00	Treasure Lanes
3	Medrano, Ashley M / Bryant, Bobby R	22	1,532	\$166.00	Head Pinz of Cape Coral
4	Kaune, Jacques A / Rakoski, Jon C	14	1,528	\$135.00	Lehigh Lanes
4	Polaski, Mark S, Jr / Polaski, Mark S, Sr	17	1,528	\$135.00	Pin Street of Fort Myers
6	Desfosse, Jeffrey J / Catropa, Joseph F	1	1,503	\$108.00	Treasure Lanes
7	Rubelowski, Gary R / Nguyen, Eric H	23	1,490	\$91.00	<b>Bowland Woodside</b>
8	Zallie, Pete S / DeChiaro, Peter S, Sr	8	1,487	\$77.00	Bowland Beacon
9	Martin, Louis S / Covington, David E	20	1,475	\$63.00	Lehigh Lanes

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,250.00

### **Doubles, Doubles, Scratch**

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Kaune, Jacques A / Rakoski, Jon C	14	1,528	\$260.00	Lehigh Lanes
2	Polaski, Mark S, Jr / Polaski, Mark S, Sr	17	1,499	\$150.00	Pin Street of Fort Myers
3	Martin, Louis S / Covington, David E	20	1,416	\$103.00	Lehigh Lanes

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$513.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,763.00

# Southwest Florida USBC

### **Final Prize Listing**

# SWFUSBC 2019 Open Championship Sorted By Event, Division

### Singles, Singles, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Naile, Ronald T	11	821	\$275.00	Treasure Lanes
2	Bush, Dennis W	2	782	\$150.00	Lehigh Lanes
3	Seymour, William S	1	779	\$112.00	Treasure Lanes
4	Williams, Mark D	7	772	\$99.00	<b>Bowland Woodside</b>
5	Medrano, Ashley M	22	766	\$88.00	Head Pinz of Cape Coral
6	Meade-Naile, Lynn	11	760	\$79.00	Treasure Lanes
7	Froscher, Jordan M	15	759	\$63.67	Pin Street of Fort Myers
7	Ecker, Starr	22	759	\$63.67	Head Pinz of Cape Coral
7	Madaras, Stephen H	22	759	\$63.67	Head Pinz of Cape Coral
10	Polaski, Mark S	17	757	\$51.00	Pin Street of Fort Myers
11	Benza, Michele	15	755	\$45.00	Pin Street of Fort Myers
12	Gibson, Carl C	7	753	\$40.00	<b>Bowland Woodside</b>
13	Polaski, Mark S	17	751	\$36.00	Pin Street of Fort Myers
14	Cucchiaro, Tony F	26	739	\$32.00	Lehigh Lanes
15	Letobar, Daniel J	16	735	\$27.00	Bowland Cape Coral

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,225.00

## Singles, Singles, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<b>Prize</b>	<b>From</b>
1	Bush, Dennis W	2	772	\$175.00	Lehigh Lanes
2	Seymour, William S	1	763	\$125.00	Treasure Lanes
3	Polaski, Mark S	17	746	\$96.00	Pin Street of Fort Myers
4	Polaski, Mark S	17	733	\$76.00	Pin Street of Fort Myers
5	Calyore, Steve M	24	731	\$50.00	<b>Bowland Woodside</b>
6	Froscher, Jordan M	15	727	\$28.00	Pin Street of Fort Myers
7	Rakoski, Jon C	14	717	\$20.50	Lehigh Lanes

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$570.50

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,795.50

## All Events, All Events, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Williams, Mark D	7	2,367	\$155.00	<b>Bowland Woodside</b>
2	Bush, Dennis W	2	2,344	\$78.00	Lehigh Lanes
3	Polaski, Mark S	17	2,304	\$40.00	Pin Street of Fort Myers
4	Topolyn, Wayne B	4	2,275	\$30.00	Pin Street of Fort Myers
5	Polaski, Mark S	17	2,239	\$24.00	Pin Street of Fort Myers
6	Rubelowski, Gary R	23	2,236	\$23.00	<b>Bowland Woodside</b>
7	Seymour, William S	1	2,227	\$22.00	Treasure Lanes
8	Horton, Gina R	7	2,215	\$21.00	<b>Bowland Woodside</b>

#### Southwest Florida USBC

### **Final Prize Listing**

## SWFUSBC 2019 Open Championship

## Sorted By Event, Division

9	Zallie, Pete S	8	2,214	\$20.00 Bowland Beacon
10	Medrano, Ashley M	22	2,200	\$16.00 Head Pinz of Cape Coral

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$429.00

### All Events, All Events, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Bush, Dennis W	2	2,314	\$150.00	Lehigh Lanes
2	Polaski, Mark S	17	2,232	\$75.00	Pin Street of Fort Myers
3	Polaski, Mark S	17	2,224	\$46.00	Pin Street of Fort Myers
4	Seymour, William S	1	2,179	\$32.00	Treasure Lanes
5	Hough, John J	24	2,168	\$22.00	<b>Bowland Woodside</b>

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$325.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$754.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$6,132.50